
U0012/02 

COMUNE DI VILLAURBANA 

  

 

APERTURA STRAORDINARIA 

DELL’UFFICIO ELETTORALE COMUNALE PER IL RILASCIO 

DELLE TESSERE ELETTORALI 
 

GIORNI ED ORARI 
 

 

 

 

data 
 

 
dalle ore  

 

 
alle ore 

 

 

 
18/09/2020 

 
09:00 

 
18:00 

 

 
19/09/2020 

 
09:00 

 
18:00 

 

 
20/09/2020 

 
07:00 

 
23:00 

 

 
21/09/2020 

 
07:00 

 
15:00 

 

 
 

 
– 

 
– 

 

 


